
Med reservation för avvikelser

Kontorsyta

Möte/Konferens/Samtal

Kök/Pentry

Allmänna utrymmen

Förråd/Teknik

WC/RWC/Städ/Dusch

10

1

2

2

2

1

33

1

10 arbetsplatser

Arbetsplatser i kontor

Konferens

Mötesrum

Förråd/kopiering

EL/IT

PentryPentry

WC

Städ

Adress: Lantmätargränd 59

Fastighetsbeteckning: Atollen

Plan: 7

Lokaltyp: Kontor
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